Serengradski KUP 2012
KruSevac, 5.5.2012

Event 9

5.5.2012 - 12:45

Boys, 200m Freestyle

13 years and younger

Results

Points: FINA 2010

A

Rank

©CoNo Or~WNE

©CoNo GO A~WNE

©CoNoOrwWNE

SAPIC, David

TESIC, PAVLE
RASKOVIC, Miro
STOJANOVIC, BOGDAN
TODOROVIC, Marko
DJEKIC, Filip
KRSMANOQVIC, Luka
TOPALOVIC, LUKA
GUSEVAC, Veljko

BULAJIC, Miljan
KRSTIC, Lazar
MILIJKOVIC, Aleksa
RAHMANOVIC, Tarik
ILIC, Matija

BUJIC, David
KOMADINIC, Dimitrije
BELIC, Milos
MILOJEVIC, Bogdan
CANIC, UROS

. VUKAJLOVIC, Veljko

VELJKOVIC, Aleksa

LEKIC, DAVID

MARKOVIC, Uros
OMERBEGOVIC, Fedja
STOJANOVIC, Nikola
BURGIC, Dimitrije
SAVOVSKI, Matej
RADOSAVLJEVIC, ANDREJA
STOJANOVIC, Mateja

. VUJOVIC, IVAN

CIKARIC, Luka
PETKOVIC, Andrija
PETROVIC, Marko
KOOS, Tomas

RAJIC, UROS
STEVANOVIC, llija
JANKOVIC, Veljko
STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar
ILIC, NIKOLA

YB

03 Pk Pirat

03 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina
03 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

04 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina

05 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

03 GVPK "Leskovac"

04  Plivacki klub Jagodina
03 Pvk"Goc"

03 Pk TdBor

02 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

02 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac
02  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

02  Delfin - Sarajevo
02  Delfin Kragujevac

02  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

02 Pk,Cigota,, Zlatibor
02 Pk Pirat
02 Pk Pirat

02  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
02  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin

02  Plivacki klub Jagodina
02 Pvk"Goc"

02  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis

02  Sport Time, SA

02  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
02  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

02  Aleksdelfini

02 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina
02 Pk TdBor

02 Pvk"Goc"

01  Plivacki klub " Napredak"
01  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
01  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

01 Rimavska Sobota
01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina

01 PK Radnicki Kragujevac
01  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

01 GVPK "Leskovac"
01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina

Time

3:07.85
3:08.04
3:10.80
3:24.75
3:30.12
3:32.11
3:37.40
4:02.71
4:13.47

2:43.63
2:45.85
2:51.87
2:54.23
2:58.18
2:58.83
3:02.28
3:03.85
3:05.13
3:06.44
3:07.85
3:08.97
3:12.72
3:21.65
3:22.30
3:35.13
3:35.57
3:37.03
3:47.53
3:49.50
3:51.25

2:30.44
2:39.21
2:49.68
2:59.02
3:05.92
3:10.90
3:11.83
3:24.10
3:26.36

Pts

160
159
152
123
114
111
103

74

65

242
232
209
200
187
185
175
170
167
163
160
157
148
129
128
106
105
103

90

87

85

311
262
217
184
165
152
150
124
120
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Serengradski KUP 2012
KruSevac, 5.5.2012

Event 9, Boys, 200m Freestyle

D
1. BOZHILOV, Petar 00  Damini Sofija 2:19.44 391
2. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 00  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:30.62 310
3. MILIKOVIC, Veljko 00  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:32.85 297
4. STOJANOQVIC, Stefan 00  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:35.06 284
5. STEFANOVIC, Marko 00  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:35.24 283
6. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren; 2:36.88 274
7. MEDAN, Nikola 00  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:41.12 253
8. JAKOVLJEVIC, Aleksa 00  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:4257 246
9. PETROVIC, Pavle 00  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:44.27 239
10. VOLJEVICA, Amer 00  Sport Time, SA 2:4462 237
11. CRNOGLAVAC, Marko 00  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:46.60 229
12. COMIC, Edi 00 Sport Time, SA 2:48.27 222
13. TESIC, VOJIN 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 2:51.25 211
14. MANOLEV, Leonid 00  Rabotnicki Skoplje 2:54.45 199
15. GAJIC, Filip 00 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 3:00.35 180
16. KOSTIC, NENAD 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 3:01.02 178
17. GORJEVSKI, Andrej 00 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 3:0457 168
18. ILIC, ALEKSA 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 3:06.64 163
19. RADOSAVLJEVIC, MIHAILO 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 3:33.50 109
20. PETKOVIC, Stefan 00 Pk TdBor 3:38.89 101
21. KOCEV, Daniel 00  Aleksdelfini 3:48.44 89
E
1. VANIC, Lazar 99  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:21.78 372
2. DANEV, Marko 99  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:22.87 363
3. CITIC, Predrag 99 Pk,,Cigota,, Zlatibor 2:25.28 346
4. VASILEVSKI, Nikola 99  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 2:26.45 337
5. TODOROVSKI, MArtin 99  Olipmik Bitola 2:28.33 325
6. ASANIN, ANDRIJA 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 2:28.73 322
7. DIMKOVSKI, Darko 99  Olipmik Bitola 2:33.20 295
8. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren; 2:35.08 284
DSQ NOVOVIC, Nikola 99  Plivacki klub " Napredak"
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